
Pennsylvania - PA

Subaru Foundation https://www.subaru.com/about-subaru/subaru-foundation

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Exelon Foundation https://www.exeloncorp.com/community

Dominion Energy Charitable Giving https://www.dominionenergy.com/community/educational-programs

Armstrong County Community Foundation https://servingtheheart.org/grants/priorities-guidelines.html

Barra Foundation https://www.barrafoundation.org/

Amerisource Bergen Foundation https://www.amerisourcebergen.com/foundation

Benedum Foundation https://benedum.org/what-we-fund/education/

Berks County Community Foundation https://bccf.org/search-funds/

Centre Foundation https://centre-foundation.org/granting-programs/

Community Foundation of the Alleghenies https://cfalleghenies.org/grants/

Community Foundation of the Twin Tiers https://www.twintierscf.org/who-receives/who-receives

Connelly Foundation https://connellyfdn.org/what-we-support/grant-focus-overview

Danville Regional Foundation https://www.drfonline.org/program-areas/education

DSF Foundation http://www.dsfcf.org/education

Eden Hall Foundation https://www.edenhallfdn.org/grants/

Erie Community Foundation https://www.eriecommunityfoundation.org/grants

Lettie Pate Evans http://lpevans.org/grants-program/education/

Samuel Fels Fund https://www.rkmf.org/pages/funding-priorities

Hamilton Foundation https://www.hfctrust.org

Heinz Endowments http://www.hein http://www.heinz.org/

Hillman Foundation https://hillmanfamilyfoundations.org/foundations/hillman-foundation/

Allen Hilles Fund http://www.hillesfund.org/

Kynett Memorial Foundation http://www.kynett.org/

Ferree Foundation https://www.ferree-foundation.org/about

First Community Foundation https://www.fcfpartnership.org/apply/grants

Genuardi Family Foundation https://genuardifamilyfoundation.org/home/grant-programs/

Grundy Foundation https://www.grundyfoundation.com/content/grantmaking

Stewart Huston Charitable Trust https://www.stewarthuston.org/requirements.cfm

Laurel Foundation http://laurelfdn.org/

Lenfest Foundation http://lenfestfoundation.org/our-process/funding-areas

Luzerne Foundation http://www.luzfdn.org/

Richard King Mellon Foundation https://www.rkmf.org/pages/funding-priorities

Montgomery County Foundation http://www.mcfoundationinc.org/grantapplicationguidelines.asp



Philadelphia Foundation https://www.philafound.org/nonprofits/

Scaife Foundations http://www.scaife.com/alleghen.html

Schuykill Area Foundation http://www.sacfoundation.com/

Scranton Area  Community Foundation http://safdn.org/

Stuart Foundation https://stuartfoundation.org/

Washington County Community Foundation https://www.wccf.net/

Willary Foundation http://www.willary.org/

York County Community Foundation https://yccf.org/for-grant-seekers/grant-programs/


